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VACCUBE 16 | 22 | 30

4 VAC-Serie

Es handelt sich um Absauganlagen mit Seitenkanalverdichter. Sie 
eignen sich insbesondere zur brennerintegrierten Erfassung von 
Rauchen an Schweißarbeitsplätzen.

Sie sind ausgestattet mit Filterpatronen. Die Abreinigung erfolgt 
zeitgesteuert über Rotationsdüsen. 

Die Entsorgung der abgesaugten Stäube ist extrem einfach. Die-
se werden in einem leicht entnehmbaren Nylonsack gesammelt. 

Die Anlage ist ausgestattet mit Kontrollelementen, die in Echt-
zeit den Zustand der Filterpatrone anzeigen.

• VACCUBE 16: 1 Arbeitsplatz
• VACCUBE 22 | 30: 2 Arbeitsplätze



VACCUBE 16 VACCUBE 22 VACCUBE 30
Leistung 1,6 kW 2,2 kW 3,0 kW
Stromaufnahme 4,3 A 5,8 A 7,2 A
Anschlussspannung 400V/50Hz 400V/50Hz 400V/50Hz
Max. Leistung 210 m³/h 320 m³/h 320 m³/h
Max. Pressung 20.000 PA 21.000 PA 27.000 PA
Filterfläche 8,16 m² PTFE 8,16 m² PTFE 8,16 m² PTFE
Schallpegel 65 d(B)A 68 d(B)A 68 d(B)A
Gewicht 115 kg 123 kg 125 kg

Typ Artikelnr. Preis
VACCUBE 16 70016 5423,00 €
VACCUBE 22 70022 6163,00 €
VACCUBE 30 70030 6555,00 €
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Sono gruppi con tecnologia soffiante a canale laterale. Realizzati per aspirare polveri derivate dalla carteggiatura a secco di fondi e stucchi 
durante il processo di trattamento delle superfici. Dispongono di un sistema filtrante a cartuccia, la cui pulizia viene effettuata da un ugello 
rotativo pneumatico temporizzato. E’ estremamente semplice l’operazione di recupero delle polveri aspirate, convogliate in un sacchetto di 
nylon facilmente estraibile. La macchina è dotata di strumentazione di controllo in tempo reale dell’efficienza della cartuccia filtrante.

UNITÀ DI ASPIRAZIONE TRIFASE IT

Son grupos con tecnología de soplado de canal lateral. Realizados para aspirar polvos derivados del lijado en seco de imprimaciones y 
masillas durante el proceso de tratamiento de las superficies. Disponen de un sistema filtrante de cartucho, cuya limpieza es realizada por 
una boquilla rotativa neumática temporizada. Es extremadamente simple la operación de recuperación de los polvos aspirados, encanalados 
en una bolsa de nylon fácilmente extraíble. La máquina está dotada de instrumentos de control en tiempo real de la eficiencia del cartucho 
filtrante.

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES

Side-channel blower units. Systems designed to take in dust resulting from sanding primer and fillers during surface treatment. They feature 
a cartridge filter, cleaned by a timed pneumatic rotary nozzle. Dust is taken in and conveyed to a nylon bag which is very easy to remove so 
that collecting the dust is simple. The machine features a device for real-time check of the cartridge efficiency.

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

FOX 16 1.6 kW 4.3 A 400 V 50 Hz 210 m3/h 200 mbar 4 m2 65 dB(A) 115 kg 

FOX 22 2.2 kW 5.8 A 400 V 50 Hz 320 m3/h 210 mbar 4 m2 68 dB(A) 123 kg

FOX 30 3 kW 7,2 A 400 V 50 Hz 320 m3/h 270 mbar 4 m2 68 dB(A) 125 kg 
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Pubblicato in Giugno 2012
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in June 2012.
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

Sono gruppi con tecnologia soffiante a canale laterale. Realizzati per aspirare polveri derivate dalla carteggiatura a secco di fondi e stucchi 
durante il processo di trattamento delle superfici. Dispongono di un sistema filtrante a cartuccia, la cui pulizia viene effettuata da un ugello 
rotativo pneumatico temporizzato. E’ estremamente semplice l’operazione di recupero delle polveri aspirate, convogliate in un sacchetto di 
nylon facilmente estraibile. La macchina è dotata di strumentazione di controllo in tempo reale dell’efficienza della cartuccia filtrante.

UNITÀ DI ASPIRAZIONE TRIFASE IT

Son grupos con tecnología de soplado de canal lateral. Realizados para aspirar polvos derivados del lijado en seco de imprimaciones y 
masillas durante el proceso de tratamiento de las superficies. Disponen de un sistema filtrante de cartucho, cuya limpieza es realizada por 
una boquilla rotativa neumática temporizada. Es extremadamente simple la operación de recuperación de los polvos aspirados, encanalados 
en una bolsa de nylon fácilmente extraíble. La máquina está dotada de instrumentos de control en tiempo real de la eficiencia del cartucho 
filtrante.

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES

Side-channel blower units. Systems designed to take in dust resulting from sanding primer and fillers during surface treatment. They feature 
a cartridge filter, cleaned by a timed pneumatic rotary nozzle. Dust is taken in and conveyed to a nylon bag which is very easy to remove so 
that collecting the dust is simple. The machine features a device for real-time check of the cartridge efficiency.

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

FOX 16 1.6 kW 4.3 A 400 V 50 Hz 210 m3/h 200 mbar 4 m2 65 dB(A) 115 kg 

FOX 22 2.2 kW 5.8 A 400 V 50 Hz 320 m3/h 210 mbar 4 m2 68 dB(A) 123 kg

FOX 30 3 kW 7,2 A 400 V 50 Hz 320 m3/h 270 mbar 4 m2 68 dB(A) 125 kg 
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Pubblicato in Giugno 2012
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Issued in June 2012.
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Sono gruppi con tecnologia soffiante a canale laterale. Realizzati per aspirare polveri derivate dalla carteggiatura a secco di fondi e stucchi 
durante il processo di trattamento delle superfici. Dispongono di un sistema filtrante a cartuccia, la cui pulizia viene effettuata da un ugello 
rotativo pneumatico temporizzato. E’ estremamente semplice l’operazione di recupero delle polveri aspirate, convogliate in un sacchetto di 
nylon facilmente estraibile. La macchina è dotata di strumentazione di controllo in tempo reale dell’efficienza della cartuccia filtrante.

UNITÀ DI ASPIRAZIONE TRIFASE IT

Son grupos con tecnología de soplado de canal lateral. Realizados para aspirar polvos derivados del lijado en seco de imprimaciones y 
masillas durante el proceso de tratamiento de las superficies. Disponen de un sistema filtrante de cartucho, cuya limpieza es realizada por 
una boquilla rotativa neumática temporizada. Es extremadamente simple la operación de recuperación de los polvos aspirados, encanalados 
en una bolsa de nylon fácilmente extraíble. La máquina está dotada de instrumentos de control en tiempo real de la eficiencia del cartucho 
filtrante.

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES

Side-channel blower units. Systems designed to take in dust resulting from sanding primer and fillers during surface treatment. They feature 
a cartridge filter, cleaned by a timed pneumatic rotary nozzle. Dust is taken in and conveyed to a nylon bag which is very easy to remove so 
that collecting the dust is simple. The machine features a device for real-time check of the cartridge efficiency.

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

FOX 16 1.6 kW 4.3 A 400 V 50 Hz 210 m3/h 200 mbar 4 m2 65 dB(A) 115 kg 

FOX 22 2.2 kW 5.8 A 400 V 50 Hz 320 m3/h 210 mbar 4 m2 68 dB(A) 123 kg

FOX 30 3 kW 7,2 A 400 V 50 Hz 320 m3/h 270 mbar 4 m2 68 dB(A) 125 kg 
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Es handelt sich um Absauganlagen mit Seitenkanalverdichter. Sie 
eignen sich insbesondere zur brennerintegrierten Erfassung von 
Rauchen an Schweißarbeitsplätzen. 

Sie sind ausgestattet mit Filterpatronen. Die Abreinigung erfolgt 
zeitgesteuert über Rotationsdüsen. 

Die Entsorgung der abgesaugten Stäube ist extrem einfach. Die-
se werden in einem leicht entnehmbaren Nylonsack gesammelt. 

Die Anlage ist ausgestattet mit Kontrollelementen, die in Echt-
zeit den Zustand der Filterpatrone anzeigen.

VACCUBE 55 NF

6 VAC-Serie

• Für 3-4 Arbeitsplätze
• Für Einschichtbetrieb



VACCUBE 55 NF
Leistung 5,5 kW
Stromaufnahme 13,3 A
Anschlussspannung 400V/50Hz
Max. Leistung 520 m³/h
Max. Pressung 30.000 PA
Filterfläche 12,36 m²
Schallpegel 75 d(B)A
Gewicht 250 kg
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Pubblicato in Giugno 2012
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in June 2012.
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

Sono gruppi con tecnologia soffiante a canale laterale. Realizzati per aspirare polveri derivate dalla carteggiatura a secco di fondi e stucchi 
durante il processo di trattamento delle superfici. Dispongono di un sistema filtrante a cartuccia, la cui pulizia viene effettuata da un ugello 
rotativo pneumatico temporizzato. E’ estremamente semplice l’operazione di recupero delle polveri aspirate, convogliate in un sacchetto 
di nylon facilmente estraibile. La macchina è dotata di strumentazione di controllo in tempo reale dell’efficienza della cartuccia filtrante.

UNITÀ DI ASPIRAZIONE TRIFASE IT

Side-channel blower units. Systems designed to take in dust resulting from sanding primer and fillers during surface treatment. They 
feature a cartridge filter, cleaned by a timed pneumatic rotary nozzle. Dust is taken in and conveyed to a nylon bag which is very easy to 
remove so that collecting the dust is simple. The machine features a device for real-time check of the cartridge efficiency. 

Ce sont des groupes avec technologie soufflante à canal latéral. Réalisés pour aspirer des poussières dérivant du ponçage à sec de fonds et 
mastic durant le processus de traitement des surfaces. Ils disposent d’un système de filtration à cartouche, dont le nettoyage est effectué par 
une buse rotative pneumatique temporisée. L’opération de récupération des poussières aspirées et transportées dans un sac en nylon facilement 
extractible est extrêmement simple. La machine est équipée d’instrumentation de contrôle en temps réel de l’efficacité de la cartouche filtrante.

Son grupos con tecnología de soplado de canal lateral. Realizados para aspirar polvos derivados del lijado en seco de imprimaciones y masillas 
durante el proceso de tratamiento de las superficies. Disponen de un sistema filtrante de cartucho, cuya limpieza es realizada por una boquilla 
rotativa neumática temporizada. Es extremadamente simple la operación de recuperación de los polvos aspirados, encanalados en una bolsa 
de nylon fácilmente extraíble. La máquina está dotada de instrumentos de control en tiempo real de la eficiencia del cartucho filtrante.
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

ECO 55 5.5 kW 13.3 A 400 V 50 Hz 520 m3/h 300 mbar 7 m2 75 dB(A) 250 kg

ECO 75 7.5 kW 16.7 A 400 V 50 Hz 520 m3/h 320 mbar 7 m2 75 dB(A) 255 kg
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Issued in June 2012.
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

Sono gruppi con tecnologia soffiante a canale laterale. Realizzati per aspirare polveri derivate dalla carteggiatura a secco di fondi e stucchi 
durante il processo di trattamento delle superfici. Dispongono di un sistema filtrante a cartuccia, la cui pulizia viene effettuata da un ugello 
rotativo pneumatico temporizzato. E’ estremamente semplice l’operazione di recupero delle polveri aspirate, convogliate in un sacchetto 
di nylon facilmente estraibile. La macchina è dotata di strumentazione di controllo in tempo reale dell’efficienza della cartuccia filtrante.

UNITÀ DI ASPIRAZIONE TRIFASE IT

Side-channel blower units. Systems designed to take in dust resulting from sanding primer and fillers during surface treatment. They 
feature a cartridge filter, cleaned by a timed pneumatic rotary nozzle. Dust is taken in and conveyed to a nylon bag which is very easy to 
remove so that collecting the dust is simple. The machine features a device for real-time check of the cartridge efficiency. 

Ce sont des groupes avec technologie soufflante à canal latéral. Réalisés pour aspirer des poussières dérivant du ponçage à sec de fonds et 
mastic durant le processus de traitement des surfaces. Ils disposent d’un système de filtration à cartouche, dont le nettoyage est effectué par 
une buse rotative pneumatique temporisée. L’opération de récupération des poussières aspirées et transportées dans un sac en nylon facilement 
extractible est extrêmement simple. La machine est équipée d’instrumentation de contrôle en temps réel de l’efficacité de la cartouche filtrante.

Son grupos con tecnología de soplado de canal lateral. Realizados para aspirar polvos derivados del lijado en seco de imprimaciones y masillas 
durante el proceso de tratamiento de las superficies. Disponen de un sistema filtrante de cartucho, cuya limpieza es realizada por una boquilla 
rotativa neumática temporizada. Es extremadamente simple la operación de recuperación de los polvos aspirados, encanalados en una bolsa 
de nylon fácilmente extraíble. La máquina está dotada de instrumentos de control en tiempo real de la eficiencia del cartucho filtrante.
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

ECO 55 5.5 kW 13.3 A 400 V 50 Hz 520 m3/h 300 mbar 7 m2 75 dB(A) 250 kg

ECO 75 7.5 kW 16.7 A 400 V 50 Hz 520 m3/h 320 mbar 7 m2 75 dB(A) 255 kg
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Sono gruppi con tecnologia soffiante a canale laterale. Realizzati per aspirare polveri derivate dalla carteggiatura a secco di fondi e stucchi 
durante il processo di trattamento delle superfici. Dispongono di un sistema filtrante a cartuccia, la cui pulizia viene effettuata da un ugello 
rotativo pneumatico temporizzato. E’ estremamente semplice l’operazione di recupero delle polveri aspirate, convogliate in un sacchetto 
di nylon facilmente estraibile. La macchina è dotata di strumentazione di controllo in tempo reale dell’efficienza della cartuccia filtrante.

UNITÀ DI ASPIRAZIONE TRIFASE IT

Side-channel blower units. Systems designed to take in dust resulting from sanding primer and fillers during surface treatment. They 
feature a cartridge filter, cleaned by a timed pneumatic rotary nozzle. Dust is taken in and conveyed to a nylon bag which is very easy to 
remove so that collecting the dust is simple. The machine features a device for real-time check of the cartridge efficiency. 

Ce sont des groupes avec technologie soufflante à canal latéral. Réalisés pour aspirer des poussières dérivant du ponçage à sec de fonds et 
mastic durant le processus de traitement des surfaces. Ils disposent d’un système de filtration à cartouche, dont le nettoyage est effectué par 
une buse rotative pneumatique temporisée. L’opération de récupération des poussières aspirées et transportées dans un sac en nylon facilement 
extractible est extrêmement simple. La machine est équipée d’instrumentation de contrôle en temps réel de l’efficacité de la cartouche filtrante.

Son grupos con tecnología de soplado de canal lateral. Realizados para aspirar polvos derivados del lijado en seco de imprimaciones y masillas 
durante el proceso de tratamiento de las superficies. Disponen de un sistema filtrante de cartucho, cuya limpieza es realizada por una boquilla 
rotativa neumática temporizada. Es extremadamente simple la operación de recuperación de los polvos aspirados, encanalados en una bolsa 
de nylon fácilmente extraíble. La máquina está dotada de instrumentos de control en tiempo real de la eficiencia del cartucho filtrante.
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

ECO 55 5.5 kW 13.3 A 400 V 50 Hz 520 m3/h 300 mbar 7 m2 75 dB(A) 250 kg

ECO 75 7.5 kW 16.7 A 400 V 50 Hz 520 m3/h 320 mbar 7 m2 75 dB(A) 255 kg
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DIMENSIONI | MEDIDAS | DIMENSIONS | DIMENSIONS / (mm) RENDIMENTO | RENDIMIENTO | PERFORMANCE | RENDEMENT 
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THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES

Technische Zeichnungen

Leistungsdaten

Ab
sa

ug
le

is
tu

ng
 (m

³/
h)

Differenzdruck (mbar)

Typ Artikelnr. Preis
VACCUBE 55 NF 700550 11202,00 €

RG F



Es handelt sich um Absauganlagen mit Seitenkanalver-
dichter. Sie eignen sich insbesondere zur brennerinteg-
rierten Erfassung von Rauchen an Schweißarbeitsplät-
zen.
Sie sind ausgestattet mit Filterpatronen. Die Abreini-
gung erfolgt zeitgesteuert über Rotationsdüsen. 

Die Entsorgung der abgesaugten Stäube ist extrem 
einfach. Diese werden in einem leicht entnehmbaren 
Nylonsack gesammelt. 
Die Anlage ist ausgestattet mit Kontrollelementen, die 
in Echtzeit den Zustand der Filterpatrone anzeigen.

VACCUBE 55 HF | 75 HF

• VACCUBE 55 HF: 3-4 Arbeitsplätze  (Mehrschichtbetrieb)
• VACCUBE 75 HF: 5-7 Arbeitsplätze (Einschichtbetrieb)

8 VAC-Serie

Besonders große 
FILTERFLÄCHE



VACCUBE 55 HF VACCUBE 75 HF
Leistung 5,5 kW 7,5 kW
Stromaufnahme 13,3 A 16,7 A
Anschlussspannung 400V/50Hz 400V/50Hz
Max. Leistung 520 m³/h 700 m³/h
Max. Pressung 30.000 PA 27.000 PA
Filterfläche 2 x 12,5 m² 2 x 12,5 m²
Schallpegel 75 d(B)A 75 d(B)A
Gewicht 298 kg
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Sono gruppi con tecnologia soffiante a canale laterale. Realizzati per aspirare polveri derivate dalla carteggiatura a secco di fondi e stucchi 
durante il processo di trattamento delle superfici. Dispongono di un sistema filtrante a cartuccia, la cui pulizia viene effettuata da un ugello 
rotativo pneumatico temporizzato. E’ estremamente semplice l’operazione di recupero delle polveri aspirate, convogliate in un sacchetto 
di nylon facilmente estraibile. La macchina è dotata di strumentazione di controllo in tempo reale dell’efficienza della cartuccia filtrante.

UNITÀ DI ASPIRAZIONE TRIFASE IT

Side-channel blower units. Systems designed to take in dust resulting from sanding primer and fillers during surface treatment. They 
feature a cartridge filter, cleaned by a timed pneumatic rotary nozzle. Dust is taken in and conveyed to a nylon bag which is very easy to 
remove so that collecting the dust is simple. The machine features a device for real-time check of the cartridge efficiency.

Ce sont des groupes avec technologie soufflante à canal latéral. Réalisés pour aspirer des poussières dérivant du ponçage à sec de 
fonds et mastic durant le processus de traitement des surfaces. Ils disposent d’un système de filtration à cartouche, dont le nettoyage 
est effectué par une buse rotative pneumatique temporisée. L’opération de récupération des poussières aspirées et transportées dans 
un sac en nylon facilement extractible est extrêmement simple. La machine est équipée d’instrumentation de contrôle en temps réel de 
l’efficacité de la cartouche filtrante.

Son grupos con tecnología de soplado de canal lateral. Realizados para aspirar polvos derivados del lijado en seco de imprimaciones y masillas 
durante el proceso de tratamiento de las superficies. Disponen de un sistema filtrante de cartucho, cuya limpieza es realizada por una boquilla 
rotativa neumática temporizada. Es extremadamente simple la operación de recuperación de los polvos aspirados, encanalados en una bolsa 
de nylon fácilmente extraíble. La máquina está dotada de instrumentos de control en tiempo real de la eficiencia del cartucho filtrante.
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

ECO 75 
Plus

7.5kW 16.7 A 400 V 50 Hz 700 m3/h 270 mbar 14 m2 75 dB(A) 298 kg

Technische Zeichnungen

Leistungsdaten
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h)

Differenzdruck (mbar)

20
14

2058
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20
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10
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Typ Artikelnr. Preis
VACCUBE 55 HF 700551 15683,00 €
VACCUBE 75 HF 700751 16181,00 €

RG F



VACCUBE 30 i

VACCUBE 30 i
Leistung 3,0 kW
Stromaufnahme 7,2 A
Anschlussspannung 400V/50Hz
Max. Leistung 320 m³/h
Max. Pressung 27.000 PA
Filterfläche 9,96 m²
Schallpegel 67 d(B)A
Gewicht 130 kg
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SK 30i est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de 
la machine. SK 30i dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système SK 30i est idéal pour 
l’installation dans des lignes de production industrielles, pouvant supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 4 opérateurs. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

SK 30i is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by dry sanding 
of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding reliability.
SK 30i captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection procedure is 
also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and quickly.
The SK 30i is ideal for installation on industrial production lines and is able to meet the needs of up to 4 operators. 

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

SK 30i  es un grupo de aspiración con sistema soplador de canal lateral de máxima fiabilidad,  realizado para aspirar polvos derivados del 
apomazado en seco de fondos y estucos, mediante un proceso de funcionamiento sin roce ni desgaste que minimiza el mantenimiento 
y garantiza la fiabilidad de la máquina SK 30i dispone de un sistema de cartucho filtrante para retener los polvos, cuya limpieza está 
garantizada por un sistema neumático automatizado. También resulta extremadamente simple el procedimiento de recogida de los 
polvos, transportados por la máquina a un saco de nylon que el operador puede extraer con una operación simple y rápida.
El sistema SK 30i resulta ideal dentro de líneas productivas industriales, capaces de soportar hasta un máximo de 4 operadores. 

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

SK30 i 3 kW 7.2 A 400 V 50 Hz 320 m3/h 270 mbar 5 m2 67 dB(A) 130 kg
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SK 30i est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de 
la machine. SK 30i dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système SK 30i est idéal pour 
l’installation dans des lignes de production industrielles, pouvant supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 4 opérateurs. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

SK 30i is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by dry sanding 
of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding reliability.
SK 30i captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection procedure is 
also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and quickly.
The SK 30i is ideal for installation on industrial production lines and is able to meet the needs of up to 4 operators. 

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

SK 30i  es un grupo de aspiración con sistema soplador de canal lateral de máxima fiabilidad,  realizado para aspirar polvos derivados del 
apomazado en seco de fondos y estucos, mediante un proceso de funcionamiento sin roce ni desgaste que minimiza el mantenimiento 
y garantiza la fiabilidad de la máquina SK 30i dispone de un sistema de cartucho filtrante para retener los polvos, cuya limpieza está 
garantizada por un sistema neumático automatizado. También resulta extremadamente simple el procedimiento de recogida de los 
polvos, transportados por la máquina a un saco de nylon que el operador puede extraer con una operación simple y rápida.
El sistema SK 30i resulta ideal dentro de líneas productivas industriales, capaces de soportar hasta un máximo de 4 operadores. 

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES
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Max airflow
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Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante
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Weight
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SK30 i 3 kW 7.2 A 400 V 50 Hz 320 m3/h 270 mbar 5 m2 67 dB(A) 130 kg
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SK 30i est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de 
la machine. SK 30i dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système SK 30i est idéal pour 
l’installation dans des lignes de production industrielles, pouvant supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 4 opérateurs. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

SK 30i is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by dry sanding 
of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding reliability.
SK 30i captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection procedure is 
also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and quickly.
The SK 30i is ideal for installation on industrial production lines and is able to meet the needs of up to 4 operators. 

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

SK 30i  es un grupo de aspiración con sistema soplador de canal lateral de máxima fiabilidad,  realizado para aspirar polvos derivados del 
apomazado en seco de fondos y estucos, mediante un proceso de funcionamiento sin roce ni desgaste que minimiza el mantenimiento 
y garantiza la fiabilidad de la máquina SK 30i dispone de un sistema de cartucho filtrante para retener los polvos, cuya limpieza está 
garantizada por un sistema neumático automatizado. También resulta extremadamente simple el procedimiento de recogida de los 
polvos, transportados por la máquina a un saco de nylon que el operador puede extraer con una operación simple y rápida.
El sistema SK 30i resulta ideal dentro de líneas productivas industriales, capaces de soportar hasta un máximo de 4 operadores. 
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Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
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Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante
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SK30 i 3 kW 7.2 A 400 V 50 Hz 320 m3/h 270 mbar 5 m2 67 dB(A) 130 kg
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Technische Zeichnungen

Leistungsdaten

• Für bis zu 3 Arbeitsplätze

Energiesparen durch eingebauten Frequenzumrichter

Die VACCUBE 30 i ist eine Absauganlage mit äußerst zuverlässigem Seitenkanalverdichter,, entwickelt für die au-
tomatische Brennerabsaugung an Schweißarbeitsplätzen. Das System ist äußerst wartungsarm und zuverlässig 
aufgrund des Betriebsprozesses ohne reibende oder verschleißende Teile.  
Die VACCUBE 30 i ist mit Filterpatronen zur Abscheidung der Stäube ausgestattet. Die pneumatische Abreinigung 
erfolgt vollautomatisch. Die Entsorgung der abgesaugten Stäube ist extrem einfach. Die Stäube werden von der 
Absauganlage in einen Nylonsack gefördert, den der Arbeiter leicht und schnell entnehmen kann. 
Das System VACCUBE 30 i ist ideal für industrielle Produktionslinien, wobei an bis zu maximal 3 Arbeitsplätzen 
gleichzeitig abgesaugt werden kann.

Typ Artikelnr. Preis
VACCUBE 30 i 700309 11795,00 €

RG F



VACCUBE 55 NFi

VACCUBE 55 NFi
Leistung 5,5 kW
Stromaufnahme 13,3 A
Anschlussspannung 400V/50Hz
Max. Leistung 520 m³/h
Max. Pressung 32.000 PA
Filterfläche 12,36 m²
Schallpegel 75 d(B)A
Gewicht 250 kg
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

ECO 55i 5.5 kW 13.3 A 400 V 50 Hz 520 m3/h 300 mbar 7 m2 75 dB(A) 250 kg
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ECO 55i  es un grupo de aspiración con sistema soplador de canal lateral de máxima fiabilidad,  realizado para aspirar polvos derivados 
del apomazado en seco de fondos y estucos, mediante un proceso de funcionamiento sin roce ni desgaste que minimiza el mantenimiento 
y garantiza la fiabilidad de la máquina ECO 55i dispone de un sistema de cartucho filtrante para retener los polvos, cuya limpieza está 
garantizada por un sistema neumático automatizado. También resulta extremadamente simple el procedimiento de recogida de los 
polvos, transportados por la máquina a un saco de nylon que el operador puede extraer con una operación simple y rápida.
El sistema ECO 55i resulta ideal dentro de líneas productivas industriales, capaces de soportar hasta un máximo de 6 operadores. 

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES

ECO 55i is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by dry 
sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding reliability.
ECO 55i captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection procedure is 
also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and quickly.
The ECO 55i is ideal for installation on industrial production lines and is able to meet the needs of up to 6 operators. 

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

ECO 55i est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de 
la machine. ECO 55i dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système ECO 55i est idéal pour 
l’installation dans des lignes de production industrielles, pouvant supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 6 opérateurs. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

Rpm (5.5kW) at 150 mbar
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

ECO 55i 5.5 kW 13.3 A 400 V 50 Hz 520 m3/h 300 mbar 7 m2 75 dB(A) 250 kg
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ECO 55i  es un grupo de aspiración con sistema soplador de canal lateral de máxima fiabilidad,  realizado para aspirar polvos derivados 
del apomazado en seco de fondos y estucos, mediante un proceso de funcionamiento sin roce ni desgaste que minimiza el mantenimiento 
y garantiza la fiabilidad de la máquina ECO 55i dispone de un sistema de cartucho filtrante para retener los polvos, cuya limpieza está 
garantizada por un sistema neumático automatizado. También resulta extremadamente simple el procedimiento de recogida de los 
polvos, transportados por la máquina a un saco de nylon que el operador puede extraer con una operación simple y rápida.
El sistema ECO 55i resulta ideal dentro de líneas productivas industriales, capaces de soportar hasta un máximo de 6 operadores. 

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES

ECO 55i is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by dry 
sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding reliability.
ECO 55i captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection procedure is 
also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and quickly.
The ECO 55i is ideal for installation on industrial production lines and is able to meet the needs of up to 6 operators. 

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

ECO 55i est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de 
la machine. ECO 55i dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système ECO 55i est idéal pour 
l’installation dans des lignes de production industrielles, pouvant supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 6 opérateurs. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

Rpm (5.5kW) at 150 mbar

• Für 3-4 Arbeitsplätze
• Einschichtbetrieb

Energiesparen 

durch eingebauten 

Frequenzumrichter

Die VACCUBE 55 NFi ist eine Absauganlage mit äußerst zuverlässigem Seitenkanalverdichter, entwickelt für die 
automatische Brennerabsaugung an Schweißarbeitsplätzen. Das System ist äußerst wartungsarm und zuverlässig 
aufgrund des Betriebsprozesses ohne reibende oder verschleißende Teile.  

Die VACCUBE 55 NFi ist mit Filterpatronen zur Abscheidung der Stäube ausgestattet. Die pneumatische Abreini-
gung erfolgt vollautomatisch. Die Entsorgung der abgesaugten Stäube ist extrem einfach. Die Stäube werden von 
der Absauganlage in einen Nylonsack gefördert, den der Arbeiter leicht und schnell entnehmen kann. Das System 
VACCUBE 55 NFi ist ideal für industrielle Produktionslinien, wobei an bis zu maximal 4 Arbeitsplätzen gleichzeitig 
abgesaugt werden kann.

Typ Artikelnr. Preis
VACCUBE 55 NFi 7005509 15712,00 €

RG F



Bei dieser Serie handelt es sich um Absauganlagen mit äußerst zuverlässigem Seitenkanalverdichter, entwickelt für 
die automatische Brennerabsaugung an Schweißarbeitsplätzen. Das System ist äußerst wartungsarm und zuverläs-
sig aufgrund des Betriebsprozesses ohne reibende oder verschleißende Teile.  Diese Serie  ist mit Filterpatronen zur 
Abscheidung der Stäube ausgestattet. Die pneumatische Abreinigung erfolgt vollautomatisch. 

Die Entsorgung der abgesaugten Stäube ist extrem einfach. Die Stäube werden von der Absauganlage in einen 
Nylonsack gefördert, den der Arbeiter leicht und schnell entnehmen kann. Die Serie ist ideal für industrielle Produk-
tionslinien, wobei an bis zu maximal 7 Arbeitsplätzen gleichzeitig abgesaugt werden kann. Zusätzlich ist die Anlage 
ausgestattet mit einem größeren Filterteil, um auch größere Staubmengen zu erfassen.

Die Anlage besteht aus 3 Sektionen:

Erste Sektion: Abreinigungsgehäuse 
enthält die pneumatischen Rotationsdüsen für die 
automatische Abreinigung
Zweite Sektion: Filterteil
enthält die Filterpatronen

Dritte Sektion: Staubaustrag
bestehend aus einem Zyklon als Vorabscheider und 
dem Staubsammelbereich. Der abgereinigte Staub 
wird in einem Nylonsack gesammelt welcher direkt 
entsorgt werden kann. Dieses System ist extrem 
anwenderfreundlich. Es reicht aus, den vollen Sack 
gegen einen neuen auszutauschen.

VACCUBE 55 HFi | 75 HFi

12 VAC-Serie

• VACCUBE 55 HFi: 3-4 Arbeitsplätze
• VACCUBE 75 HFi: 5-7 Arbeitsplätze
• für Mehrschichtbetrieb

Energiesparen durch eingebauten Frequenzumrichter

Besonders große 
FILTERFLÄCHE



VACCUBE 55 HFi VACCUBE 75 HFi
Leistung 5,5 kW 7,5 kW
Stromaufnahme 13,3 A 16,7 A
Anschlussspannung 400V/50Hz 400V/50Hz
Max. Leistung 520 m³/h 700 m³/h
Max. Pressung 30.000 PA 27.000 PA
Filterfläche 2 x 12,5 m² 2 x 12,5 m²
Schallpegel 75 d(B)A 75 d(B)A
Gewicht 298 kg
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Technische Zeichnungen

Leistungsdaten

Pubblicato in Giugno 2012
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in June 2012.
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

BREZZA 7.5i est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité 
de la machine. BREZZA 7.5i dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un 
système pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont 
convoyées par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système BREZZA 7.5i 
est idéal pour l’installation dans des lignes de production industrielles, pouvant supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 8 opérateurs. En outre 
BREZZA 7.5i est équipé d’un groupe de filtration plus grand, pour gérer des quantités de poussières importantes. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

BREZZA 7.5i is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by 
dry sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding 
reliability. BREZZA 7.5i captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection 
procedure is also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and 
quickly. The BREZZA 7.5i is ideal for installation on industrial production lines and is able to meet the needs of up to 8 operators. BREZZA 
7.5i also features a larger filter unit to manage considerable quantities of dust.

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

BREZZA 7.5i es un grupo de aspiración con sistema soplador de canal lateral de máxima fiabilidad,  realizado para aspirar polvos 
derivados del apomazado en seco de fondos y estucos, mediante un proceso de funcionamiento sin roce ni desgaste que minimiza el 
mantenimiento y garantiza la fiabilidad de la máquina BREZZA 7.5i dispone de un sistema de cartucho filtrante para retener los polvos, 
cuya limpieza está garantizada por un sistema neumático automatizado. También resulta extremadamente simple el procedimiento 
de recogida de los polvos, transportados por la máquina a un saco de nylon que el operador puede extraer con una operación simple 
y rápida. El sistema BREZZA 7.5i resulta ideal dentro de líneas productivas industriales, capaces de soportar hasta un máximo de 8 
operadores. Además, BREZZA 7.5i está equipado con un grupo filtro más amplio, para gestionar grandes cantidades de polvos.

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

BREZZA 
7.5i

7.5kW 16.7 A 400 V 50 Hz 700 m3/h 270 mbar 14 m2 75 dB(A) 298 kg

DIMENSIONI | MEDIDAS | DIMENSIONS | DIMENSIONS / (mm) RENDIMENTO | RENDIMIENTO | PERFORMANCE | RENDEMENT 
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Rpm (7,5 kW) at 200 mbar

Q
 (m

3/
h)

2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000
0

P
 (k

W
)

0

4

8

6

12

2

10

P (kW)

Q (m3/h)

200

400

600

800

900

1000

100

300

500

700

Rpm (7,5 kW) at 150 mbar

Pubblicato in Giugno 2012
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in June 2012.
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

BREZZA 7.5i est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité 
de la machine. BREZZA 7.5i dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un 
système pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont 
convoyées par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système BREZZA 7.5i 
est idéal pour l’installation dans des lignes de production industrielles, pouvant supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 8 opérateurs. En outre 
BREZZA 7.5i est équipé d’un groupe de filtration plus grand, pour gérer des quantités de poussières importantes. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

BREZZA 7.5i is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by 
dry sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding 
reliability. BREZZA 7.5i captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection 
procedure is also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and 
quickly. The BREZZA 7.5i is ideal for installation on industrial production lines and is able to meet the needs of up to 8 operators. BREZZA 
7.5i also features a larger filter unit to manage considerable quantities of dust.

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

BREZZA 7.5i es un grupo de aspiración con sistema soplador de canal lateral de máxima fiabilidad,  realizado para aspirar polvos 
derivados del apomazado en seco de fondos y estucos, mediante un proceso de funcionamiento sin roce ni desgaste que minimiza el 
mantenimiento y garantiza la fiabilidad de la máquina BREZZA 7.5i dispone de un sistema de cartucho filtrante para retener los polvos, 
cuya limpieza está garantizada por un sistema neumático automatizado. También resulta extremadamente simple el procedimiento 
de recogida de los polvos, transportados por la máquina a un saco de nylon que el operador puede extraer con una operación simple 
y rápida. El sistema BREZZA 7.5i resulta ideal dentro de líneas productivas industriales, capaces de soportar hasta un máximo de 8 
operadores. Además, BREZZA 7.5i está equipado con un grupo filtro más amplio, para gestionar grandes cantidades de polvos.

UNIDAD DE ASPIRACIÓN TRIFÁSICAES
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

BREZZA 
7.5i

7.5kW 16.7 A 400 V 50 Hz 700 m3/h 270 mbar 14 m2 75 dB(A) 298 kg

DIMENSIONI | MEDIDAS | DIMENSIONS | DIMENSIONS / (mm) RENDIMENTO | RENDIMIENTO | PERFORMANCE | RENDEMENT 
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Rpm (7,5 kW) at 200 mbar
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Typ Artikelnr. Preis
VACCUBE 55 HFi 7005519 18172,00 €
VACCUBE 75 HFi 7007519 21533,00 €

RG F



14 VAC-Serie

Bei der VACCUBE 125 i handelt es sich um Absauganlagen mit äußerst zuverlässigem Seitenkanalverdichter, entwickelt 
für die automatische Brennerabsaugung an Schweißarbeitsplätzen. 

Das System ist äußerst wartungsarm und zuverlässig aufgrund des Betriebsprozesses ohne reibende oder verschlei-
ßende Teile.  Diese Serie  ist mit Filterpatronen zur Abscheidung der Stäube ausgestattet. Die pneumatische Abreini-
gung erfolgt vollautomatisch. Die Entsorgung der abgesaugten Stäube ist extrem einfach. 

Die Stäube werden von der Absauganlage in einen Nylonsack gefördert, den der Arbeiter leicht und schnell entnehmen 
kann. Die Serie ist ideal für industrielle Produktionslinien, wobei durch den Einsatz von äußerst leistungsstarken 12,5 
bzw. 18,5 kW Seitenkanalverdichtern an bis zu maximal 7 Arbeitsplätzen gleichzeitig abgesaugt werden kann. Zusätz-
lich ist die Anlage ausgestattet mit einem größeren Filterteil, um auch größere Staubmengen zu erfassen.

VACCUBE 125 i

• 5-7 Arbeitsplätze
• für Mehrschichtbetrieb

Energiesparen durch eingebauten Frequenzumrichter

Besonders große 
FILTERFLÄCHE
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VACCUBE 125 i
Leistung 12,5 kW
Stromaufnahme 28 A
Anschlussspannung 400V/50Hz
Max. Leistung 1.050 m³/h
Max. Pressung 29.000 PA
Filterfläche 2 x 10 m²
Schallpegel 78 d(B)A
Gewicht 516 kg

Pubblicato in Maggio 2015
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in May 2015
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

DIMENSIONI | MEDIDAS | DIMENSIONS | DIMENSIONS / (mm) RENDIMENTO | RENDIMIENTO | PERFORMANCE | RENDEMENT 

TORNADO est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de la 
machine. TORNADO dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système TORNADO est idéal pour 
les lignes de production industrielles: en exploitant des puissances de 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW, il peut supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 12 
opérateurs. En outre TORNADO est équipé d’un groupe de filtration plus grand, pour gérer des quantités de poussières importantes. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

TORNADO is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by 
dry sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding 
reliability. TORNADO captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection 
procedure is also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and 
quickly. TORNADO system is ideal for installation on industrial production lines: with its 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW power ratings it can be used to 
meet the needs of up to 12 operators. TORNADO also features a larger filter unit to manage considerable quantities of dust.

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN

TORNADO | TECNOLOGIA INVERTER | TECNOLOGÍA CONVERTIDOR | INVERTER TECHNOLOGY |TECHNOLOGIE PAR VARIATEUR DE FRÉQUENCE  | 29

Rpm (12,5 kW) at 200 mbar
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
Caudal aire máx

Max airflow
Débit d’air maxi

Depressione Max
Depresión máx

Max vacuum
Dépression maxi

Parete filtrante
Pared filtrante

Filtering surface
Surface filtrante

Rumorosità
Ruido
Noise
Bruit

Massa
Masa

Weight
Poids

TORNADO 11i 12.5kW 28 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 290 mbar 14 m2 78 dB(A) 516 kg

TORNADO 15i 18.5kW 37 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 360 mbar 21 m2 80 dB(A) 530 kg

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE | CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS | TECHNICAL DATA | CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
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Pubblicato in Maggio 2015
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in May 2015
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

DIMENSIONI | MEDIDAS | DIMENSIONS | DIMENSIONS / (mm) RENDIMENTO | RENDIMIENTO | PERFORMANCE | RENDEMENT 

TORNADO est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de la 
machine. TORNADO dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système TORNADO est idéal pour 
les lignes de production industrielles: en exploitant des puissances de 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW, il peut supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 12 
opérateurs. En outre TORNADO est équipé d’un groupe de filtration plus grand, pour gérer des quantités de poussières importantes. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

TORNADO is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by 
dry sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding 
reliability. TORNADO captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection 
procedure is also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and 
quickly. TORNADO system is ideal for installation on industrial production lines: with its 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW power ratings it can be used to 
meet the needs of up to 12 operators. TORNADO also features a larger filter unit to manage considerable quantities of dust.

THREE-PHASE SUCTION UNITEN
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Rpm (12,5 kW) at 200 mbar
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Rpm (18,5 kW) at 200 mbar
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Modello
Modelo
Model

Modèle

Potenza
Potencia

Power
Puissance

Corrente
Corriente
Current
Courant

Alimentazione
Alimentación
Power supply
Alimentation

Frequenza
Frecuencia
Frequency
Fréquence

Portata Max
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TORNADO 11i 12.5kW 28 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 290 mbar 14 m2 78 dB(A) 516 kg

TORNADO 15i 18.5kW 37 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 360 mbar 21 m2 80 dB(A) 530 kg
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Pubblicato in Maggio 2015
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in May 2015
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

DIMENSIONI | MEDIDAS | DIMENSIONS | DIMENSIONS / (mm) RENDIMENTO | RENDIMIENTO | PERFORMANCE | RENDEMENT 

TORNADO est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de la 
machine. TORNADO dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système TORNADO est idéal pour 
les lignes de production industrielles: en exploitant des puissances de 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW, il peut supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 12 
opérateurs. En outre TORNADO est équipé d’un groupe de filtration plus grand, pour gérer des quantités de poussières importantes. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

TORNADO is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by 
dry sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding 
reliability. TORNADO captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection 
procedure is also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and 
quickly. TORNADO system is ideal for installation on industrial production lines: with its 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW power ratings it can be used to 
meet the needs of up to 12 operators. TORNADO also features a larger filter unit to manage considerable quantities of dust.
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TORNADO 11i 12.5kW 28 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 290 mbar 14 m2 78 dB(A) 516 kg

TORNADO 15i 18.5kW 37 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 360 mbar 21 m2 80 dB(A) 530 kg
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Typ Artikelnr. Preis
VACCUBE 125 i 7001259 28803,00 €

RG F



16 VAC-Serie

Bei der VACCUBE 185 i handelt es sich um eine Absauganlage mit äußerst zuverlässigem Seitenkanalverdichter, entwi-
ckelt für die automatische Brennerabsaugung an Schweißarbeitsplätzen. 

Das System ist äußerst wartungsarm und zuverlässig aufgrund des Betriebsprozesses ohne reibende oder verschlei-
ßende Teile.  Diese Serie  ist mit Filterpatronen zur Abscheidung der Stäube ausgestattet. Die pneumatische Abreini-
gung erfolgt vollautomatisch. Die Entsorgung der abgesaugten Stäube ist extrem einfach. 

Die Stäube werden von der Absauganlage in einen Nylonsack gefördert, den der Arbeiter leicht und schnell entnehmen 
kann. Die Serie ist ideal für industrielle Produktionslinien, wobei durch den Einsatz von äußerst leistungsstarken 12,5 
bzw. 18,5 kW Seitenkanalverdichtern an bis zu maximal 10 Arbeitsplätzen gleichzeitig abgesaugt werden kann. Zusätz-
lich ist die Anlage ausgestattet mit einem größeren Filterteil um auch größere Staubmengen zu erfassen.

VACCUBE 185 i

• 7-10 Arbeitsplätze
• für Mehrschichtbetrieb

VACCUBE 185 i mit Zyklon

Besonders große 
FILTERFLÄCHE

Energiesparen durch eingebauten Frequenzumrichter
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VACCUBE 185 i
Leistung 18,5 kW
Stromaufnahme 37 A
Anschlussspannung 400V/50Hz
Max. Leistung 1.050 m³/h
Max. Pressung 36.000 PA
Filterfläche 3 x 10 m²
Schallpegel 80 d(B)A
Gewicht 530 kg

Pubblicato in Maggio 2015
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in May 2015
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

DIMENSIONI | MEDIDAS | DIMENSIONS | DIMENSIONS / (mm) RENDIMENTO | RENDIMIENTO | PERFORMANCE | RENDEMENT 

TORNADO est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de la 
machine. TORNADO dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système TORNADO est idéal pour 
les lignes de production industrielles: en exploitant des puissances de 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW, il peut supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 12 
opérateurs. En outre TORNADO est équipé d’un groupe de filtration plus grand, pour gérer des quantités de poussières importantes. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

TORNADO is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by 
dry sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding 
reliability. TORNADO captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection 
procedure is also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and 
quickly. TORNADO system is ideal for installation on industrial production lines: with its 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW power ratings it can be used to 
meet the needs of up to 12 operators. TORNADO also features a larger filter unit to manage considerable quantities of dust.
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TORNADO 11i 12.5kW 28 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 290 mbar 14 m2 78 dB(A) 516 kg

TORNADO 15i 18.5kW 37 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 360 mbar 21 m2 80 dB(A) 530 kg
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Pubblicato in Maggio 2015
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in May 2015
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

DIMENSIONI | MEDIDAS | DIMENSIONS | DIMENSIONS / (mm) RENDIMENTO | RENDIMIENTO | PERFORMANCE | RENDEMENT 

TORNADO est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de la 
machine. TORNADO dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système TORNADO est idéal pour 
les lignes de production industrielles: en exploitant des puissances de 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW, il peut supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 12 
opérateurs. En outre TORNADO est équipé d’un groupe de filtration plus grand, pour gérer des quantités de poussières importantes. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

TORNADO is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by 
dry sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding 
reliability. TORNADO captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection 
procedure is also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and 
quickly. TORNADO system is ideal for installation on industrial production lines: with its 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW power ratings it can be used to 
meet the needs of up to 12 operators. TORNADO also features a larger filter unit to manage considerable quantities of dust.
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TORNADO 11i 12.5kW 28 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 290 mbar 14 m2 78 dB(A) 516 kg

TORNADO 15i 18.5kW 37 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 360 mbar 21 m2 80 dB(A) 530 kg
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Pubblicato in Maggio 2015
Il presente foglio illustrativo sostituisce le precedenti edizioni. Il costruttore si riserva di modificare e variare il prodotto senza preavviso .

Issued in May 2015
This brochure replaces all preceding editions. The manufacturer reserves the right to change or modify the product without notice.

DIMENSIONI | MEDIDAS | DIMENSIONS | DIMENSIONS / (mm) RENDIMENTO | RENDIMIENTO | PERFORMANCE | RENDEMENT 

TORNADO est un groupe d’aspiration avec soufflante à canal latéral extrêmement fiable, réalisé pour aspirer les poussières issues du 
ponçage à sec des couches de fond et des mastics ; son fonctionnement sans friction ni usure minimise l’entretien et assure la fiabilité de la 
machine. TORNADO dispose d’un système à cartouche de filtration qui retient les poussières, dont le nettoyage est assuré par un système 
pneumatique automatisé. La procédure de récupération des poussières est elle aussi extrêmement simple, car celles-ci sont convoyées 
par la machine dans un sac en nylon que l’opérateur peut sortir par une opération simple et rapide. Le système TORNADO est idéal pour 
les lignes de production industrielles: en exploitant des puissances de 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW, il peut supporter jusqu’à un maximum de 12 
opérateurs. En outre TORNADO est équipé d’un groupe de filtration plus grand, pour gérer des quantités de poussières importantes. 

UNITÉ D’ASPIRATION TRIPHASÉEFR

TORNADO is a highly reliable extraction unit with a side channel blower system, specially designed to extract the dust generated by 
dry sanding of fillers and plasters; a friction-free and wear-free operating process minimises maintenance and ensures outstanding 
reliability. TORNADO captures the dust in a filtration cartridge, which is cleaned by an automated pneumatic system. The dust collection 
procedure is also extremely simple: it is conveyed by the machine into a nylon bag, which can be removed by the operator simply and 
quickly. TORNADO system is ideal for installation on industrial production lines: with its 12.5 kW e 18.5 kW power ratings it can be used to 
meet the needs of up to 12 operators. TORNADO also features a larger filter unit to manage considerable quantities of dust.
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TORNADO 11i 12.5kW 28 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 290 mbar 14 m2 78 dB(A) 516 kg

TORNADO 15i 18.5kW 37 A 400 V 50 Hz 1050 m3/h 360 mbar 21 m2 80 dB(A) 530 kg
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Leistungsdaten

Typ Artikelnr. Preis
VACCUBE 185 i 7001859 38997,00 €

RG F



Dieser Vorabscheider wurde entwickelt, um die erfassten Emissionen im Vorfeld abzuscheiden. 

Eine Nachrüstung an bereits bestehenden Anlagen ist problemlos möglich. Der Zyklon besteht aus Epoxid-pulverbe-
schichtetem Stahlblech. 

VAC-Zyklon | VAC-Mini-Zyklon

VAC-Zyklon VAC-Mini-Zyklon
Anschlussstutzen 100 mm 80 mm
Luftvolumen 800 m³/h 300 m³/h

18 VAC-Serie

Typ Artikelnr. Preis
VAC-Zyklon 700100 3497,00 €
VAC-Mini-Zyklon 700200 1482,00 €

RG F
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TEKA 
Absaug- und Entsorgungs-
technologie GmbH

Industriestraße 13 
46342 Velen 
Germany

Tel. + 49 (0) 28 63 92 82 - 0 
Fax + 49 (0) 28 63 92 82 - 72

info@teka.eu 
www.teka.eu

W e  s e t  a i r  i n  m o t i o n

Your TEKA-Partner:
TEKA 
Absaug- und Entsorgungs-
technologie GmbH

Millenkamp 9 
48653 Coesfeld 
Deutschland

Tel. + 49 (0) 25 41 84 84 1  - 0 
Fax + 49 (0) 25 41 84 84 1  - 72

info@teka.eu 
www.teka.eu

D i e  L u f t r e i n i g e r

weitere Informationen unter www.teka.eu

Ihr TEKA-Partner:


